

**BANCO ALIADO, S.A.**  
**ESTADO DE RESULTADO**  
**DE DICIEMBRE 2021 A DICIEMBRE 2022**  
**( En Miles de Balboas )**

	2021	2022												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	172,618.54	14,032.26	12,685.09	13,821.47	13,454.01	14,057.09	13,793.93	14,585.54	14,748.97	14,679.37	15,521.25	15,480.50	16,444.71	173,304.19
Préstamos	136,299.64	10,878.59	9,777.91	10,655.60	10,262.51	10,659.56	10,377.40	10,892.18	10,855.81	10,779.38	11,233.18	11,232.12	11,599.82	129,204.06
Depósitos	807.71	77.69	75.53	84.19	93.86	138.67	229.81	308.22	357.50	380.16	496.09	573.70	810.36	3,625.79
Inversiones	34,800.29	3,017.34	2,782.82	3,027.81	3,044.34	3,202.36	3,147.93	3,341.69	3,498.61	3,482.71	3,754.22	3,634.97	3,991.94	39,926.74
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	710.89	58.64	48.84	53.88	53.30	56.50	38.79	43.45	37.05	37.12	37.76	39.70	42.59	547.61
Egresos de Operaciones	121,576.55	8,848.82	7,855.99	8,585.13	8,260.41	8,614.68	8,421.46	8,800.29	8,919.32	8,766.91	9,467.68	9,756.70	10,564.77	106,862.17
Intereses Pagados	118,163.12	8,737.99	7,750.92	8,471.73	8,127.27	8,496.56	8,283.44	8,694.23	8,812.22	8,659.79	9,354.00	9,659.45	10,463.62	105,511.21
Comisiones	3,413.44	110.83	105.07	113.40	133.14	118.12	138.03	106.06	107.10	107.13	113.68	97.26	101.15	1,350.95
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	51,041.99	5,183.43	4,829.10	5,236.34	5,193.60	5,442.41	5,372.47	5,785.25	5,829.66	5,912.45	6,053.57	5,723.79	5,879.95	66,442.03
Otros Ingresos	15,604.56	585.02	804.29	699.98	1,081.30	735.91	780.39	686.31	998.29	881.29	586.42	857.94	1,022.93	9,720.06
Comisiones	6,259.86	482.41	680.77	505.29	954.85	578.95	650.18	485.65	822.10	616.79	461.77	578.11	705.63	7,522.50
Operaciones con Divisas	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	9,344.70	102.61	123.52	194.69	126.45	156.96	130.21	200.66	176.19	264.50	124.65	279.82	317.30	2,197.57
Ingresos de Operaciones	66,646.55	5,768.45	5,633.39	5,936.32	6,274.90	6,178.32	6,152.86	6,471.56	6,827.94	6,793.75	6,639.99	6,581.73	6,902.88	76,162.09
Egresos Generales	25,673.63	2,968.23	3,095.48	2,171.09	3,139.93	3,462.63	3,648.00	2,930.18	3,108.66	3,737.66	3,082.94	3,128.32	3,295.98	37,769.10
Gastos Administrativos	18,172.11	1,522.01	1,632.05	1,654.86	1,697.81	1,894.50	1,823.74	1,567.86	1,660.15	1,592.74	1,649.25	1,689.00	1,863.48	20,247.46
Gastos Generales	4,515.93	1,189.03	1,191.95	304.50	1,177.17	1,295.86	1,559.29	1,110.67	1,205.18	1,876.95	1,184.42	1,177.74	1,170.49	14,443.25
Gastos de Depreciación	2,889.73	234.03	237.31	238.98	241.79	241.12	243.38	236.97	235.38	240.27	242.09	242.51	237.06	2,870.88
Otros Gastos	95.86	23.16	34.16	(27.25)	23.17	31.14	21.59	14.68	7.94	27.71	7.18	19.07	24.95	207.51
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	40,972.92	2,800.22	2,537.91	3,765.23	3,134.97	2,715.69	2,504.86	3,541.38	3,719.29	3,056.09	3,557.05	3,453.42	3,606.90	38,392.99
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	32,718.54	1,493.22	1,006.70	813.63	783.96	1,015.23	1,181.80	701.70	994.38	943.52	804.57	952.56	1,313.90	12,005.18
Utilidad del Periodo	8,254.38	1,307.00	1,531.21	2,951.60	2,351.01	1,700.46	1,323.06	2,839.67	2,724.91	2,112.57	2,752.48	2,500.85	2,293.00	26,387.81